
February 2024 Top Condo Sales
No. PLACE ADDRESS CONDO DETAILS DESCRIPTION

No. Hoboken 1450 WASHINGTON ST Unit #510 
Hoboken

3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1504 sq. ft. sold for $1,600,000 
on 2/12/2024 $1,063.83/sq.ft.

Unique 1504sqft. East-facing 3br/2ba home with only 4 units of its kind in the waterfront luxury complex, 
1450 Washington. The unit boasts an open concept floor plan with gleaming hardwood floors throughout 
and floor to ceiling windows with tons of natural light all day long. The Chef's kitchen includes ss 
appliances, espresso cabinets, quartz countertops, spacious breakfast bar and custom back splash. 
Home has a separate dining room perfect for entertaining large groups. The master bedroom offers "His 
and Hers" closets with custom built-ins. The luxury waterfront complex offers 24/7 concierge, 2 gyms, 
swimming pool, 2 rooftop decks with fire pit and grills, children's playroom, yoga room and billiards room. 
A private shuttle to the PATH makes this home a commuter's dream. Conveniently located near Ferry to 
NYC, bus stops, shops, and restaurants.

2 Downtown Jersey 
City

2 SHORE LANE Unit #404  JC 
Downtown.

2 bedrooms , 2.5 baths, 1458 sq. ft. sold for $1,650,000
 on 2/9/2024 $1,131.69/sq.ft.

At last, the first 2 BR, 2.5 bath NE corner home in the highly sought-after, Tribeca inspired 2 Shore Lane. 
No expense has been spared from the stunning Phillip Jeffries wallpaper throughout to the brand new 
wide plank. white oak hardwood flooring. Enjoy breathtaking, sweeping New York City views from every 
room in this stunning home. The expansive, open chef's kitchen is adorned with Carrara marble 
countertops and custom millwork cabinetry with Venetian bronze trim, Bosch appliances and an 
oversized island perfect for entertaining. Abundant closets are fully outfitted with custom built-ins and 
electric window treatments are in every room with top-of-the-line Hunter Douglas Silhouettes on the floor 
to ceiling corner windows in the living room overlooking the award winning Newport Green Park and 
Beach. 2 Shore Lane residents not only have use of a gym, conference room and spectacular roofdeck 
with panoramic views of New York City, but also have full use of the amenities at 75 Park Lane South 
including the only heated indoor pool in Downtown Jersey City, a second gym, yoga, sauna and steam 
room, additional conference room, wine tasting lounge, screening room and spectacular sky lounge with 
full kitchen and additional roofdeck. Situated directly between the Newport and Hoboken Path trains, it is 
a commuter's dream. It truly doesn't get any better than this!

3 Jersey City Heights 132 SHERMAN PL Unit #1                        
JC Heights

4 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 2200 sq. ft. sold for $1,200,000
 on 2/9/2024. $545.45/sq.ft.

Experience the epitome of high-end luxury living in this immaculate Brand New Construction 
condominium built on an oversized lot, located on one of the most desirable streets in JC Heights. This 
expansive 2200-square-foot residence spread out over two floors which features 4 bedrooms, 3 full 
baths, separate laundry room, along with a Private Backyard and full wet bar Kitchen. The interior is 
adorned with contemporary accents, showcasing elegant elements such as high ceilings, light-finished 6" 
wide plank hardwood flooring, Anderson windows, custom built in electric fireplace and 8-foot custom 
entry doors throughout. Indulge in a state-of-the-art chef's kitchen complete with 60-inch sleek custom 
soft-closing cabinets, walk-in pantry closet, quartz countertops and backsplash, a spacious center island, 
and a full suite of VIKING appliances and wall ovens. The bathrooms are adorned with sophisticated tiles 
and a glass-enclosed rain shower. The generous Primary Bedroom features a walk-in closet, a private 
balcony, a spacious en-suite bathroom with floor-to-ceiling custom tiling, glass shower, a soaking tub, 
and double vanity sinks. Nestled on a street with beautiful historic preserved homes and walking distance 
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